
Roku & Tonic
roku gin, tonic water

5

Roku 75
roku gin, lemon, prosecco

6

roku gin, cocchi dry vermouth

7

Roku Martini

All prices are in USD, exclusive of 7% Service Charge and 10% VAT. 



Selected Classic Cocktails & House Wines

USD 20++ per person | 5pm to 8pm

Golden Hour Free-Flow 

All prices are in USD, exclusive of 7% Service Charge and 10% VAT.



BBQ Chicken Wings
crisp celery and carrot batons, honey–mustard dip

All prices are in USD, exclusive of 7% Service Charge and 10% VAT. 

Mango and Prawn Toast
mango salsa, prawns, crispy toast

Greek Salad Tart
fresh cucumbers, tomatoes, olives, and feta cheese with olive oil

Pulled Pork Quesadillas
slow-cooked pork, tortilla with melted cheddar cheese, sour cream

Braised Beef Croquette
beef rump, truffled pumpkin mousseline, spicy beetroot chutney

Tiger Prawn Thermidor Vol-Au-Vent
sautéed tiger prawns, garlic, heavy cream, melted cheese

$18++ for 2 persons 
Sunset Treat

Inclusive of one selected classic cocktail per guest



All prices are in USD, exclusive of 7% Service Charge and 10% VAT. 

6

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

7

7

7

6
Wild Turkey ��� Whiskey, Lemon, 
Egg White, Angostura Bitters

whiskey sour

Beefeater Gin, Cocchi Sweet 
Vermouth, Campari

negroni

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, Lime, 
Agave, Grapefruit Soda

paloma

6
Skyy Vodka, Seekers Orange Liqueur, Cranberry, Lime
cosmopolitan

aperol spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Plantation Original Dark Rum, Lime, 
Ginger Beer, Angostura Bitters

dark ʻnʼ stormy

SPARKLING WINE

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier - France
lanson black champagne

dogarina prosecco
Glera - Veneto, Italy

12025

439

WHITE WINE

Chardonnay – Pays d’Oc, France
gérard bertrand 'change'

kaIken estate
Sauvignon Blanc – Mendoza, Argentina

408.5

388

RED WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon – Colchagua Valley, Chile
montes 'limited selection'

famille bouey 'les parcelles 08'
Merlot - Bordeaux, France

459.5

439



BREWERY

heIneken 6

tIger 5

corona 6

kronenbourg blanc 6

hanuman 5

SOFT DRINK

5franklin & sons soda

4sprite

5franklin & sons Indian tonic

5franklin & sons ginger ale

coke 4

MINERAL WATER
acqua panna (500ml / 750ml) 76

san pellegrino (500ml / 750ml) 76

All prices are in USD, exclusive of 7% Service Charge and 10% VAT. 



SPIRIT
GIN

seekers 1007

roku 1108

beefeater 806

VODKA

belvedere 1309

nikka coffey 1309

ukiyo 15011

skyy 806

RUM

plantation orIgInal dark 806

havana club anejo 3 years 806

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

la travesía 1107

jose cuervo silver 806

WHISK(E)Y

monkey shoulder 1309

chita 15011

wild turkey 101 806

nikka from the barrel 15015

ki one 26018

kavalan solist 
oloroso sherry cask

36027

amrut peated 18013

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

pierre ferrand original 17011

mousquetaire du roy 5 ans vsop 19014

rémy martin xo 45034

All prices are in USD, exclusive of 7% Service Charge and 10% VAT. 



All prices are in USD, exclusive of 7% Service Charge and 10% VAT. 

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

12

vegan burger
Chickpea Patties, Avocado Spread, Pickled Cucumber, 
Sautéed Mushrooms, Onions, Lettuce, Tomato, Fries

salmon niçoise salad
Norwegian Salmon, New Potatoes, Hard-Boiled Egg, 
Kalamata Olives, French Beans, Lemon Vinaigrette

croque madame
Melted Cheese Sandwich with Smoky Pork Ham, 
Fried Sunny-Side Egg, Fries, Garden Greens

croissant tuna melt
Plain Croissant, Tuna Flakes, Celery, Capers, Spicy Mayo, 
Grated Cheddar Cheese

spiced flame wings
Marinated Chicken Wings, Crisp Celery and Carrot Batons, 
Honey-Mustard Dip

pulled pork quesadillas
Tender Slow-Cooked Pork, Tortilla with Melted Cheddar Cheese, 
Sour Cream, Freshly Made Guacamole

mekong chicken caesar salad
Grilled Cajun Chicken Breast, Romaine Lettuce, 
Caesar Dressing, Pork Bacon, Parmesan, Poached Egg

wagyu beef burger
Wagyu Patty, Cheddar, Onions, Lettuce, Relish, Pickles, 
Sesame Bun, Fries

ALTITUDE COMFORT

SHANG PALACE SELECTION
8

9

9

12

12

crispy golden tofu

chongqing spicy chicken 
with dried chili

macau-style crispy roasted pork

wok-fried shrimp with xo sauce

glass-skin crispy pigeon (1 piece)



All prices are in USD, exclusive of 7% Service Charge and 10% VAT. 

SWEET CORNER

7

7

7

7

chocolate coconut cake
Dark Chocolate and Coconut Mousse Layered Cake, 
Chocolate Sauce, Coconut Brandy Snap

mango cheesecake
Chilled Mango Cheesecake, Mango Jelly, Mascarpone 

pecan tart
Honey Pecan Tart, Vanilla Cream, Salted Caramel Sauce 

eton mess
Crispy Meringue, Whipped Cream, Strawberry Compote

SNACK SELECTION
10

10

10

12

12

12

12

crispy duck rolls
Crispy Slow-Cooked Duck, Spicy Orange Aioli, Pickled Vegetables

braised beef croquette
Slow-Cooked Beef Rump, Truffled Pumpkin Mousseline, 
Spicy Beetroot Chutney 

golden chicken fricassée
Mushroom-Stuffed Chicken Balls, Creamy Butter-Thyme Sauce

seaweed-fried calamari
Calamari Rings, Seaweed Dust, Garlic Powder, Togarashi Aioli

garlic prawns
Freshwater Prawns, Garlic, White Wine, Chili Flakes, 
Sourdough Herb Toast

home cured smoked salmon
Crème Fraîche, Capers, Watercress, Pickled Onion, Mini Bagel   

tiger prawn thermidor vol-au-vent 
Sautéed Tiger Prawns, Garlic, Heavy Cream, Melted Cheese


